
Easter GOTri Duathlon

1 Stuart Lemanski 38.38 1st M

2 Simon Page Walden Tri 39.29

3 Nathaniel Lemanski 40.4

4 Nigel May Dartford & White Oak Tri Club 40.5

5 Victor Thompson Crystal Palace Triathletes 41.49

6 Jason Tobias Dartford & White Oak Tri Club 45.45

7 Tony Langley Dartford & White Oak Tri Club 48.07

8 Peter Alexander 51.05

9 Martin Alexander 51.11

10 Elizabeth Foster 52.23 1st F

11 Jen Gibbons 1.01.42

12 Rose Spencer 1.15.27

13 Hazel Spencer-Payne 1.23.31

14 Claire Payne 1.23.32

15 Trever Cooper DNS

Easter Long Distance

1 David Pennington JBR Run and Tri 1.34.38 1st M

2 Ian Reid 4T Cyclopark 1.39.50 2nd M

3 Mark Savage Deal Triathlon Club 1.42.21 3rd M

4 Keith Mansell 1.46.20

5 Daniel Gover 1.46.45

6 Andy Pole MedwayTri 1.47.00

7 Luke Davison Ocean Lake Triathlon 1.49.59

8 Ryan West 1.51.19

9 Jennie Pennington JBR Run and Tri Club 1.52.16 1st F

10 Danny Osborne 1.53.14



11 James Wilson SFACC 1.53.36

12 Gemma Shandbolt 1.55.02 2nd F

13 Charlotte Johnston Maidstone harriers 1.55.34 3rd F

14 Jack Barden Maidstone harriers 2.00.10

15 Emma Brenton Maidstone Harriers Tri Club 2.08.27

16 paige bircham Harlow Running & Tri Club 2.09.27

17 Brian Downton Dartford and White Oak Tri Club 2.23.14

18 Matthew Collyer Deal Triathlon Club DNS

19 Ian Kibble DNS

20 David Osborne East Essex Tri Club DNS

21 DAVID M BAGGE Tunbridge Wells Triathlon Club DNF

Easter Sprint Duathlon

1 Alex Milne Ashford Tri club 1.02.17 1st M

2 Liam McLaughlin Project 51 1.05.05 2nd M

3 Tom Anderson Blackwater Tri Club 1.05.35 3rd M

4 leigh Harris Weald Tri Club 1.07.17

5 Matt BRITTON Weald Tri Club 1.08.22

6 Mark Shephed 1.08.34

7 James Maltby Exeter University Triathlon Club 1.10.45

8 Ben White Swale Tri Club 1.14.24

9 Thomas Dare 1.14.48

10 Claire Pluckrose 1.15.59 1st F

11 Lissa Mitchell Ashford Tri club 1.16.49 2nd F

12 Jonathan Leeson TriSpririt 1.17.13

13 Jimmy Keeping 1.18.05

14 Jenni Tomblin Greenwich Tritons / Dartford White Oak 1.19.25 3rd F

15 Samuel Tyler 1.19.30



16 Jaime Steele Ashford Tri Clu 1.20.27

17 Fred Graham 1.22.06

18 Mr T D Foreman Ashford Tri club 1.24.02

19 Dean Thorburn Jolly Boys Cycle Collective 1.24.31

20 Paul Barron Ashford Tri club 1.26.05

21 Sarah Leeson trispirit 1.27.38

22 Renata Carmakova Ashford Tri club 1.27.43

23 Eleanor Warnick 1.29.30

24 Aurore Festaud Ashford Triathlon Club 1.29.53

25 Hannah Swift Swale Tri Club 1.34.53

26 Louise Alan-Smith Crystal Palace Triathletes 1.38.45

27 Vanessa Gilmartin 7oaks tri club DNF

28 Iain Mantell Weald Tri Club DNS

29 Sebastian Harrison DNS

30 Matt Gallagher Orion Harriers DNS

31 Maddie Anderson DNS


